X-MART 12 koupelnovy ventilator axialni, 20W, potrubi 120mm, bila

Objednaci kod:

Z akladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Prdmér potrubi:
Prikon:

Vykon:

Hluk:

Stupen kryti:
Napéti:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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Cata
X-MART VENTILATOR

Bila
Plast
120 mm
20w
190 m3/hod
42 dB
IPx4
230V
0.841kg
1ks

2 roky

catal

YY) x-MART catal

172



X-MART 12 koupelnovy ventilator axialni, 20W, potrubi 120mm, bila

Technicky list
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